

Taşımacılık • Gümrük • Lojistik

EXPORT OPERATIONS SERVICE TARIFF				
(Valid as of 20.01.2020)				
Cargo Acceptance Fee (per declaration)	General Cargo	Dangerous Goods and Valuable Cargo	Perishable Goods, Live Animals ad Automobiles	
08:30-17:00	220 TL	270 TL	270 TL + (0.15 TL x KG)	
17:01-19:00	250 TL	300 TL	300 TL + (0.15 TL x KG)	
19:01-23:30	260 TL	450 TL	450 TL + (0.15 TL x KG)	
23:31-08:30	370 TL	470 TL	470 TL + (0.15 TL x KG)	
Saturday 08:30-19:00	260 TL	400 TL	400 TL + (0.15 TL x KG)	
Saturday 19:01-23:30	320 TL	420 TL	420 TL + (0.15 TL x KG)	
Saturday 23:31-08:30	370 TL	420 TL	420 TL + (0.15 TL x KG)	
Sunday, National and Religious Holidays	370 TL	450 TL	450 TL + (0.15 TL x KG)	
Sunday, National and Religious Holidays	430 TL	480 TL	480 TL + (0.15 TL x KG)	
Additional Storage Charges (After 3 Days)	0.45 TL x KG x Day (Minimum 300 TL)	0.50 TL x KG x Day (Minimum 400 TL)	0.50 TL x KG x Day (Minimum 400 TL)	
Storage For Cancelled Cargo	0.45 TL x KG x Day (Minimum 300 TL)	0.50 TL x KG x Day (Minimum 400 TL)	0.50 TL x KG x Day (Minimum 400 TL)	

UNLOADING CHARGE	0,14 TL x KG (Minimum 120 TL)	
FORKLIFT / hour (up to 2 tonnes)	140 TL	
FORKLIFT / per ton (over 2 tonnes)	80 TL	
LABELLING/ PIECE (FREE UP TO 20 PIECES)	0.20 TL	
SAMPLING CHARGE	90 TL	
CUSTOMS INSPECTION CHARGE	100 TL	
HANDLING CHARGE	220 TL	
NEWSPAPER FEE	200 TL	
COURIER FEE	290TL	

Normal storage tariff is valid up to 3 days. After 3 days additional storage charges will be invoiced starting from

cargo acceptance date.

If labelling is requested second time; this service is charged 0.30 TL per label.

One piece, for cargos between 5 tons and 10 tons, a forklift fee of 2400 TL is charged.

Crane/forklift charges are customer's /exporter's expenses for the cargos one piece over 10 tonnes.

Charges are calculated based on volumetric weight for the cargos which have low weight but big volume.

STRETCHING SERVICE:

1 PCS- 50 PCS :250 TL / 51PCS-100 PCS : 350 TL / 101 PCS - 150 PCS:500 TL

NOTE: NO STRETCHING SERVICES ARE PROVIDED TO OVER 150 PCS.

PALLET FEE: 1 pallet is 90 TL

STRAPPING SERVICE: PLASTIC SINGLE TOUR IS 35 TL